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Our curriculum 

drivers are: 

C 
Community 

A 
Aspiration 

R 
Resilience 

E 
Empathy 

 

Jubilee Celebrations 

• As part of our jubilee celebrations (week beginning 23rd May) we will be 

having a party in the playground on Friday 27th (or hall if the weather is 

against us). On this day, children can come dressed in any combination 

of Red, White & Blue. We are also asking for donations of biscuits, buns 

and crisps (no nuts!) Please send any contributions on the morning of 

Friday 27th May. If you are able to help us set up after lunch, your help 

would be much appreciated – please contact Mrs. Chappell. 

• We have also joined forces with the village Jubilee Committee to 

purchase every child a Commemorative Jubilee mug. These will be 

given out during our Jubilee week (lets hope they all get home in one 

piece!). 

• The village committee have asked me to let you know: There will be a 

family treasure hunt on Friday 3rd June. Forms can be collected from 

Londis and Mama Browns from 10am and then returned by 5pm. There 

will be various prizes. 

• You can register that you are attending the event being held on 5th June 

via this link: https://forms.office.com/r/hwHRwXwGi4. You do not need to 

bring your own tables and chairs. 

 Non-Uniform - Change of Date 

As Cedar class are on a trip on the original date (we don’t want them to 

miss out), non-uniform will now be on THURSDAY 19th MAY, in return for 

some stationery supplies. 

Please could you send any of the following: 

Pens  Rulers  Post It Notes 

Pencils Felt Tips  Highlighters  Colouring Pencils 

http://www.hemingbrough.n-yorks.sch.uk/
mailto:admin@hemingbrough.n-yorks.sch.uk
https://forms.office.com/r/hwHRwXwGi4


 

 

    

  

Important information for Yr 5 & 6 

Parents 

Barlby High School are having a 

“meet the staff” and Q & A event 

on Tuesday 24th May, 5pm – 7pm. 

There will be a parents’ evening for 

Year 6 parents on Monday 11th July, 

6pm – 8pm. 

Children moving up to Barlby High 

School will have a transition day on 

Tuesday 12th July. 

I have not yet received any 

information regards transition 

arrangements for those children 

moving on to Brayton High. 

Parents are welcome to the Year 6 

leavers assembly (2 parents per 

child only please) in the school hall 

on Thursday 21st July at 2pm. 

Leavers Party (children only!) 

Thursday 21st July 6pm - 7.30pm at 

school. 

Upcoming Events… 

Mon 16th May 

• Apple, Oak, Willow Trip to The Deep 

 

Tues 17th May 

• Class Photos 

 

Thurs 19th May 

• Non-Uniform Day for stationery (NEW DATE!) 

 

Fri 20th May 

• Cedar Class Trip 

 

Fri 27th May 

• Party on the Playground to celebrate the Jubilee 

• School closes for Half Term 

 

Mon 6th Jun 

• School re-opens 

 

Tues 14th Jun  

• Y6 Enterprise Event (more details to follow) 

 

Fri 17th Jun 

• KS1 “Find Out Friday (FOF) - 9.15 – 10am 

 

Wed 22nd Jun 

• House PE Day 

 

Fri 24th June 

• KS2 “FOF” 

 

Thur 30th Jun 

• Beech Class trip to Cresswell Craggs 

 

Tues 5th Jul 

• New Starters visit  

 

Tues 12th Jul 

• Y6 Barlby High Transition Day 

• New Starters visit (inc. lunch) 

 

Wed 13th Jul 

• Sports Day  

9.30am – R, Y1, Y2, 1.30pm – Beech, Cedar, Sycamore 

 

Thurs 21st Jul  

• Y6 Leavers Assembly 2pm (2 adults per child) 

• Y6 Leavers Party, School Hall - Children only, 

6 - 7.30pm 

 

Fri 22nd Jul  

• School Closes for Summer 

 

 

 

Y6 Enterprise Event 

Year 6 are busy planning an 

enterprise event to raise money 

towards their leavers trip. This event 

will take place on Tuesday 14th 

June 3.15 - 4.15pm, everyone is 

welcome.  

Year 6 will send out further 

information nearer the time. 

 

 

 

Please see the next page for some 

photos from the Beech Class trip to 

the Ledston Estate. 
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